
 

 

SP1 - St Paul’s    
All bus stops along the route will be serviced if required. Please signal to the driver 
that you wish him/her to stop. Please ensure that all students are at their bus stop 5 
minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time. 

1 Countesthorpe - Axe & Square 07.30 
2 Blaby – Willow Road 07.35 
3 Glen Parva – Wharf Way 07.40 
4 Lutterworth Road/Gilmorton Avenue 07.42 
5 Monsell Drive Corner 07.45 
6 Wigston Lane 07.50 
7 Milligan Road/Wigston Lane 07.50 
8 Aberdale Rd – Parkers 08.00 
9 Overdale Road 08.05 
10 Meadvale Road 08.08 
11 Pick up Shanklin Drive corner 08.09 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Carisbrooke Road 
Chapel Lane/Craighill Road 
St Thomas More Church 
St Paul’s – arrival  

08.10 
08:15 
08:20 
08:30-08:35 
 

 

Cost of bus passes are available on company website  

Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd 
30 Spalding Street 
Leicester LE5 4PH 
Tel: (0116) 2762171 

Website: Confidencebus.co.uk 
Email: office@confidencebus.co.uk 

 

mailto:office@confidencebus.co.uk

