

SP1 - St Paul's

All bus stops along the route will be serviced if required. Please signal to the driver that you wish him/her to stop. Please ensure that all students are at their bus stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time.

1	Countastharma Ava & Causas	07.20
1	Countesthorpe - Axe & Square	07.30
2	Blaby – Willow Road	07.35
3	Glen Parva – Wharf Way	07.40
4	Lutterworth Road/Gilmorton Avenue	07.42
5	Monsell Drive Corner	07.45
6	Wigston Lane	07.50
7	Milligan Road/Wigston Lane	07.50
8	Aberdale Rd – Parkers	08.00
9	Overdale Road	08.05
10	Meadvale Road	08.08
11	Pick up Shanklin Drive corner	08.09
12	Carisbrooke Road	08.10
13	Chapel Lane/Craighill Road	08:15
14	St Thomas More Church	08:20
15	St Paul's – arrival	08:30-08:35

Cost of bus passes are available on company website

Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd

30 Spalding Street Leicester LE5 4PH Tel: (0116) 2762171

Website: Confidencebus.co.uk

Email: office@confidencebus.co.uk